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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       SPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Timothy Willcox        M3039        1/128       17:00    5:30       34:05
2     Blake Becker           M2029         1/90       17:36    5:40       35:08
3     Greg Smith             M2029         2/90       19:02    6:02       37:29
4     Matt Nie               M3039        2/128       18:54    6:05       37:46
5     David Niles            M2029         3/90       19:00    6:05       37:47
6     Eric Johnson           M2029         4/90       19:07    6:09       38:13
7     Mark Hering            M2029         5/90       19:12    6:10       38:19
8     Scott Topel            M4049         1/93       20:03    6:21       39:24
9     Jim MacNaughton        M3039        3/128       19:46    6:24       39:46
10    Bernardo Yanez         M3039        4/128       20:02    6:26       39:54
11    Chris Laflin           M2029         6/90       19:56    6:26       39:56
12    Robert Wright          M3039        5/128       20:04    6:28       40:07
13    Christopher Owen       M2029         7/90       20:23    6:31       40:30
14    Tom Shepard            M2029         8/90       19:34    6:32       40:35
15    Joel Villarroel        M3039        6/128                6:35       40:49
16    Scot Vanasten          M3039        7/128       20:39    6:35       40:49
17    Brett Fennu            M3039        8/128       20:46    6:36       41:00
18    Alan Harris            M4049         2/93       20:29    6:37       41:02
19    Joe Reda               M5059         1/42       20:36    6:37       41:04
20    Jackie Arendt          F2029        1/171       20:43    6:37       41:07
21    John Iselin            M4049         3/93       20:30    6:40       41:20
22    Troy Kuhl              M2029         9/90       20:39    6:40       41:21
23    Anna Siliciano         F2029        2/171       20:49    6:40       41:25
24    Michael Johnson        M3039        9/128                6:41       41:27
25    Darren Fortney         M4049         4/93       20:41    6:43       41:41
26    Andrew Hollatz         M2029        10/90       20:59    6:44       41:46
27    Frank Batchelor-Clark  M3039       10/128       20:36    6:45       41:52
28    Craig Martens          M2029        11/90       21:21    6:45       41:53
29    Holly Fearing          F3039        1/141       20:51    6:45       41:53
30    Michael Chronister     M3039       11/128       21:21    6:47       42:07
31    Adam Kuen              M2029        12/90       20:40    6:48       42:10
32    Luai Tabbal            M4049         5/93       21:13    6:49       42:21
33    Thomas Kielpinski      M4049         6/93       21:05    6:49       42:21
34    Beth Medinger          F2029        3/171       21:16    6:50       42:22
35    Patrick Bouche         M3039       12/128       22:07    6:54       42:49
36    Michael Sperle         M3039       13/128       21:12    6:55       42:58
37    Ryan McCarney          M2029        13/90       21:44    6:57       43:08
38    Ben Wagener            M3039       14/128       21:41    6:57       43:10
39    Mark Pitsch            M4049         7/93       21:26    6:57       43:11
40    Roman Pyasta           M3039       15/128       21:57    6:58       43:13
41    Heather Stelljes       F2029        4/171       21:28    6:59       43:21
42    Gus Lang               M3039       16/128       21:53    7:00       43:29
43    Kevin Boettcher        M1519          1/6       21:44    7:00       43:30
44    Michael Hebl           M3039       17/128       22:01    7:03       43:46
45    Matt Cook              M2029        14/90       20:30    7:04       43:55
46    Patrick Philipps       M4049         8/93       21:59    7:06       44:02
47    Andy Wickstrom         M2029        15/90       23:45    7:07       44:11
48    Anna Vanderpoel        F2029        5/171       22:22    7:09       44:25
49    John Strohman          M4049         9/93       22:39    7:11       44:34
50    Brendon Diers          M2029        16/90       22:38    7:14       44:52
51    Kevin Cunningham       M2029        17/90       22:53    7:14       44:54
52    Nathan Moll            M2029        18/90       23:00    7:14       44:56
53    Ken Woodford           M4049        10/93       22:08    7:14       44:56
54    Shawn Zimmerlee        M2029        19/90       22:34    7:16       45:09
55    Chad Ganshert          M2029        20/90       23:09    7:17       45:11
56    Thomas Hay             M3039       18/128       23:22    7:17       45:12
57    Brent Berger           M2029        21/90       22:33    7:20       45:30
58    Jenny Meyer            F2029        6/171       22:46    7:20       45:32
59    Ben Lepak              M2029        22/90       22:44    7:20       45:33
60    Ricardo Buckley        M3039       19/128       22:53    7:21       45:40
61    Greg Blake             M4049        11/93       23:16    7:22       45:46
62    Ryan Keller            M2029        23/90       23:02    7:22       45:46
63    Drew Mattison          M3039       20/128       22:46    7:23       45:52
64    Kyle Holder            M2029        24/90       23:28    7:24       45:56
65    Doug Paull             M4049        12/93       23:15    7:25       46:00
66    Paul Trombino          M4049        13/93       22:34    7:25       46:00
67    Jeff Schure            M4049        14/93       23:45    7:25       46:05
68    Lauren Birkel          F2029        7/171       22:58    7:26       46:08
69    Corey Pagels           M3039       21/128       23:39    7:26       46:08
70    Walter Block           M4049        15/93       23:15    7:26       46:10
71    Anna Christian         F2029        8/171       23:21    7:28       46:20
72    Derek Cancashire       M5059         2/42       23:31    7:28       46:20
73    Austin Lentz           M2029        25/90       23:11    7:28       46:20
74    Benjamin Exley         M3039       22/128       24:27    7:28       46:23
75    Thomas Moore           M4049        16/93       23:30    7:29       46:27
76    Orrin White            M2029        26/90       23:18    7:29       46:28
77    Russ Steinhorst        M3039       23/128       23:27    7:29       46:30
78    Rachel Thiele          F2029        9/171       23:03    7:30       46:33
79    Justin Anderson        M2029        27/90       25:22    7:31       46:39
80    David Baldus           M3039       24/128       23:39    7:31       46:40
81    Kelly Egan             F2029       10/171       23:35    7:31       46:43
82    Shawn Killebrew        M3039       25/128       23:26    7:32       46:44
83    Mindi Giftos           F3039        2/141       23:35    7:32       46:46
84    Scott Anderson         M3039       26/128       24:33    7:32       46:47
85    Brett Clark            M3039       27/128       23:06    7:32       46:47
86    Brodie Birkel          M2029        28/90       23:15    7:33       46:52
87    Kevin Purcell          M4049        17/93       24:03    7:33       46:54
88    Sean Osborne           M4049        18/93       23:20    7:33       46:54
89    Patrick Scheckle       M3039       28/128       23:56    7:34       47:00
90    Jessica Kieser         F2029       11/171       23:22    7:34       47:01
91    Stephanie Ilse         F2029       12/171       24:01    7:35       47:03
92    Paul Casper            M2029        29/90       23:36    7:35       47:05
93    Todd Keller            M4049        19/93       23:47    7:35       47:05
94    Brittany Demario       F2029       13/171       24:06    7:35       47:08
95    Todd Oelke             M4049        20/93       23:48    7:36       47:11
96    John Ramkey            M2029        30/90       23:29    7:36       47:13
97    Teri Balser            F3039        3/141       23:55    7:38       47:23
98    Emily Ballweg          F2029       14/171       24:06    7:38       47:25
99    Paul Pickar            M4049        21/93       23:45    7:39       47:27
100   David Craig            M3039       29/128       24:03    7:39       47:28
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101   Moses Koch             M3039       30/128       23:31    7:39       47:29
102   Scott Tebon            M3039       31/128       23:45    7:39       47:30
103   Tyler Moore            M2029        31/90       23:21    7:39       47:32
104   Scott Grosz            M2029        32/90       23:56    7:40       47:33
105   Nicole Thibodeau       F2029       15/171       23:57    7:40       47:34
106   Anna Medinger          F1519          1/8       24:31    7:41       47:40
107   Robyn Billig           F3039        4/141       24:11    7:42       47:51
108   Jeffrey Storch         M4049        22/93       23:58    7:43       47:53
109   Josh Hertzfeldt        M2029        33/90       24:00    7:44       48:00
110   Karen Brown            F4049         1/79       24:04    7:44       48:01
111   Jack McMahon           M4049        23/93       24:28    7:44       48:02
112   Andrew Baldus          M4049        24/93       24:23    7:46       48:11
113   Kevin Kumpf            M5059         3/42       24:11    7:46       48:11
114   Shayla Dvorak          F2029       16/171       24:19    7:46       48:14
115   Jay Johnson            M4049        25/93       24:42    7:46       48:14
116   Zachary Barber         M3039       32/128       24:36    7:47       48:18
117   Jessica Wolff          F2029       17/171       24:37    7:47       48:18
118   Daniel Kunze           M4049        26/93       24:44    7:48       48:25
119   Ryan Ewers             M2029        34/90       24:37    7:48       48:26
120   Joe St. Peter          M2029        35/90       23:45    7:50       48:36
121   Timothy Oleson         M3039       33/128       25:26    7:50       48:37
122   Brad Broback           M3039       34/128       24:45    7:50       48:39
123   Michael Thompson       M3039       35/128       24:11    7:50       48:40
124   Chelsea Mannebach      F2029       18/171       24:34    7:50       48:41
125   Julie Sauer            F2029       19/171       24:40    7:51       48:46
126   Randy Youngs           M2029        36/90       24:51    7:51       48:46
127   Dennis Rhodes          M4049        27/93       24:35    7:52       48:51
128   Jennifer Risgaard      F3039        5/141       24:59    7:52       48:51
129   Sonja Micksch          F2029       20/171       24:33    7:52       48:51
130   Laura Cary             F4049         2/79       25:06    7:52       48:51
131   Sean Strache           M3039       36/128       24:38    7:53       48:54
132   Mark Walters           M4049        28/93       24:49    7:54       49:00
133   Nicholas Krey          M3039       37/128       24:38    7:54       49:02
134   Billy Maybee Jr        M5059         4/42       24:41    7:54       49:03
135   Sam Scaletta           M5059         5/42       24:43    7:54       49:03
136   Matt Prange            M2029        37/90       25:21    7:54       49:04
137   Jennifer Ginn          F3039        6/141       25:03    7:54       49:04
138   Brandon Peck           M2029        38/90       24:40    7:54       49:05
139   Kerry Finnegan         F2029       21/171       24:48    7:55       49:09
140   Bruce Cray             M5059         6/42       24:36    7:55       49:10
141   Luke Schmidt           M2029        39/90       24:54    7:56       49:13
142   Sam Crahan             M2029        40/90       24:39    7:56       49:14
143   Gregory Beal           M3039       38/128       24:31    7:56       49:15
144   Tom Curran             M5059         7/42       25:00    7:56       49:15
145   Jay Cestkowski         M3039       39/128       25:01    7:56       49:16
146   Miranda Bush           F2029       22/171       24:17    7:57       49:19
147   Rob Csencsics          M2029        41/90       25:07    7:57       49:21
148   Johnny Brown           M4049        29/93       24:58    7:57       49:22
149   Kevin Barnes           M2029        42/90       25:20    7:58       49:27
150   Sally Nie              F3039        7/141       24:48    7:58       49:27
151   Aaron Tarnutzer        M3039       40/128       25:24    7:58       49:28
152   Chelsea Myers          F2029       23/171       24:56    7:58       49:30
153   Kristin Kammer         F3039        8/141       25:02    7:59       49:32
154   Jon Deiches            M2029        43/90       25:27    7:59       49:32
155   Christopher Gellasch   M3039       41/128       24:42    7:59       49:33
156   Sara Kimbel            F3039        9/141       24:20    8:00       49:38
157   David Tordoff          M5059         8/42       25:10    8:00       49:38
158   Lauren Boyd            F2029       24/171       24:50    8:00       49:41
159   Lauren Waterson        F2029       25/171       25:07    8:01       49:43
160   Jeff Stanford          M5059         9/42       25:02    8:01       49:48
161   Jennifer Peterson      F2029       26/171       25:11    8:02       49:50
162   Todd Wheeler           M4049        30/93       24:56    8:02       49:50
163   Tim Hollar             M3039       42/128       24:43    8:02       49:52
164   Jeff Regel             M3039       43/128       25:15    8:03       49:58
165   John Ziegler           M1519          2/6       25:29    8:03       49:59
166   Nicky Najacht          F3039       10/141       24:24    8:03       50:02
167   Mike McCarthy          M3039       44/128       25:15    8:04       50:05
168   Daniel Smith           M2029        44/90       24:40    8:04       50:06
169   Lynn-Anne Hoekstra     F4049         3/79       25:26    8:04       50:07
170   Kobus Rossouw          M4049        31/93       25:22    8:05       50:10
171   Marshall McKenzie      M3039       45/128       25:26    8:05       50:13
172   Katelyn Klein          F2029       27/171       26:09    8:05       50:13
173   Maureen Sorensen       F3039       11/141       25:25    8:06       50:18
174   Jodie Oelke            F3039       12/141       25:30    8:07       50:21
175   Kelley Flury           F4049         4/79       25:27    8:07       50:22
176   Dan Patterson          M2029        45/90       25:25    8:07       50:26
177   Ryan Reichwaldt        M2029        46/90       24:20    8:08       50:27
178   Tony Dugas             M3039       46/128       26:04    8:08       50:32
179   Jeff Shampo            M5059        10/42       25:32    8:08       50:33
180   Corey Dossett          M2029        47/90       24:57    8:09       50:34
181   Thomas Brown           M4049        32/93       25:28    8:09       50:34
182   Starle Draper          M3039       47/128       25:45    8:09       50:36
183   Rob Nowak              M4049        33/93       25:45    8:09       50:36
184   Js Hilliard            M4049        34/93       25:57    8:10       50:40
185   Andrew Erlandson       M3039       48/128       25:27    8:10       50:41
186   Pavel Hrdlicka         M3039       49/128       25:57    8:10       50:43
187   Chad Wiedmeyer         M4049        35/93       26:04    8:10       50:44
188   Ed Peirick             M5059        11/42       26:03    8:11       50:49
189   Jeff Stevens           M4049        36/93       25:49    8:11       50:49
190   Ludwig Montfort        M5059        12/42       25:02    8:11       50:49
191   Cassandra Bishell      F2029       28/171       26:07    8:11       50:50
192   Art Saffran            M5059        13/42       27:54    8:11       50:50
193   Cody Jones             M2029        48/90       27:12    8:12       50:52
194   Val Bennington         F3039       13/141       26:13    8:12       50:52
195   Matt Merrill           M3039       50/128       26:19    8:12       50:52
196   Sara Saunders          F2029       29/171       25:09    8:12       50:52
197   Matthew McCormick      M2029        49/90       25:10    8:12       50:53
198   Martha Merrill         F3039       14/141       26:19    8:12       50:53
199   Devin Little           M2029        50/90       25:29    8:12       50:53
200   Scott Christofferson   M4049        37/93       25:12    8:12       50:53
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201   Patrick Neuman         M3039       51/128       25:24    8:12       50:54
202   Ross Glodowski         M2029        51/90       25:35    8:12       50:55
203   Quinn Devlin           F2029       30/171       25:34    8:12       50:55
204   Marc Haberli           M3039       52/128       25:53    8:12       50:56
205   Doug Schall            M5059        14/42       26:35    8:13       51:00
206   Kari Boldon            F2029       31/171       25:51    8:13       51:00
207   Joshua Ryf             M3039       53/128       25:35    8:13       51:00
208   Marajo Reis            M4049        38/93       26:02    8:13       51:03
209   Mary Burke             F5059         1/25       25:41    8:14       51:06
210   Denise Kragness        F2029       32/171       25:39    8:14       51:07
211   Paige Patenaude        F2029       33/171       26:03    8:14       51:08
212   Joseph Murphy          M4049        39/93       25:49    8:14       51:08
213   Scott Bauer            M3039       54/128       25:33    8:14       51:09
214   Tom Doebert            M3039       55/128       25:10    8:14       51:10
215   Elizabeth Mackey       F3039       15/141       25:22    8:15       51:14
216   Jennifer Wiest         F2029       34/171       25:31    8:15       51:14
217   Dale Syse              M4049        40/93       25:41    8:16       51:20
218   James Ford             M4049        41/93       25:30    8:16       51:22
219   Rachel Keith           F3039       16/141       26:07    8:17       51:25
220   Eric Martin            M2029        52/90       25:59    8:17       51:25
221   Ryan Holzem            M2029        53/90       26:20    8:17       51:25
222   Daniel Mulkerin        M4049        42/93       25:39    8:18       51:31
223   Patrick Stewart        M4049        43/93       26:35    8:18       51:32
224   Bennet Crochet         M3039       56/128       26:25    8:19       51:37
225   Andy Kitson            M2029        54/90       25:47    8:20       51:41
226   Erica Christenson      F3039       17/141       25:49    8:20       51:42
227   Colleen Schell         F4049         5/79       26:36    8:20       51:42
228   Jeff Bowe              M3039       57/128       27:18    8:20       51:42
229   Phetnakhone Paborriboo F2029       35/171       25:42    8:20       51:46
230   Pat Martens            M2029        55/90       27:11    8:21       51:48
231   Joe Martens            M4049        44/93       27:11    8:21       51:48
232   Tom Herzog             M3039       58/128       26:20    8:21       51:48
233   Kristin Oehrlein       F3039       18/141       25:59    8:21       51:49
234   Suzy Reynolds          F3039       19/141       26:43    8:21       51:49
235   Peter Ives             M5059        15/42       25:23    8:21       51:53
236   Ian Weller             M2029        56/90       26:48    8:22       51:55
237   Anne Anderson          F3039       20/141       26:43    8:22       51:55
238   Steve Mulrooney        M4049        45/93       25:40    8:23       52:01
239   Gary Moeller           M5059        16/42                8:23       52:02
240   Brian Herfel           M5059        17/42       26:09    8:23       52:04
241   Jacquelyn Ziegler      F4049         6/79       25:37    8:23       52:05
242   Robert Jakubek         M4049        46/93       26:20    8:23       52:05
243   Maureen Muldoon        F4049         7/79       26:55    8:24       52:07
244   Julie Mueller          F4049         8/79       26:56    8:24       52:07
245   Randy Stark            M4049        47/93       25:52    8:24       52:08
246   Teresa Barry           F4049         9/79       26:16    8:24       52:10
247   Bob Camosy             M3039       59/128       26:48    8:25       52:12
248   Diane Reeber Lin       F4049        10/79       26:39    8:25       52:15
249   Renee Sutkay           F4049        11/79       26:56    8:25       52:15
250   Dennis Saye            M5059        18/42       26:22    8:25       52:16
251   Dawn O'Kroley          F3039       21/141       26:06    8:25       52:17
252   Trent Halverson        M4049        48/93       25:47    8:26       52:19
253   Joel Schriever         M4049        49/93       26:37    8:26       52:19
254   Karl Leas              M4049        50/93       26:39    8:26       52:23
255   Michael Ferris         M3039       60/128       25:58    8:27       52:27
256   Kathy Henderson        F5059         2/25       26:20    8:27       52:28
257   Rick Mueller           M3039       61/128       26:04    8:28       52:37
258   Daniel Strang          M4049        51/93       26:09    8:29       52:38
259   Jennifer Sereno        F4049        12/79       25:47    8:29       52:40
260   Dierk Polzin           M5059        19/42       26:01    8:29       52:41
261   David Milestone        M3039       62/128       27:19    8:29       52:43
262   Bruce Thoms            M4049        52/93       27:13    8:29       52:43
263   Steve Zanon            M4049        53/93       27:02    8:30       52:44
264   Laura Martinelli       F1519          2/8       26:06    8:30       52:44
265   Josh Turner            M3039       63/128       27:13    8:30       52:44
266   Judy Cummings          F4049        13/79       26:45    8:30       52:46
267   Kirk Miller            M3039       64/128       26:26    8:31       52:55
268   Victor Pinto           M0114          1/3       26:45    8:31       52:55
269   Dori Milbrandt         F2029       36/171       27:19    8:31       52:55
270   Samuel Lake            M2029        57/90       26:11    8:31       52:55
271   Joshua Martin          M3039       65/128       27:13    8:32       52:59
272   Justin Krbec           M3039       66/128       27:03    8:32       53:00
273   Nathan Schneider       M2029        58/90       26:30    8:33       53:06
274   Cindy Boyle            F5059         3/25       26:39    8:33       53:07
275   Paul Micksch           M3039       67/128       25:58    8:33       53:07
276   Jeff Siedschlag        M2029        59/90       27:19    8:33       53:08
277   Raymond Shepard        M3039       68/128       26:26    8:33       53:08
278   Kambria Stclair        F3039       22/141       26:46    8:34       53:08
279   Michelle Jondle        F3039       23/141       26:44    8:34       53:09
280   Matthew Shappell       M4049        54/93       26:34    8:34       53:10
281   Cassie Parker          F2029       37/171       26:50    8:34       53:12
282   Heather Bankowski      F3039       24/141       26:48    8:34       53:13
283   Luci Trinastic         F4049        14/79       27:23    8:34       53:14
284   Elise Mannebach        F2029       38/171       27:20    8:35       53:17
285   Natalie Gorak          F2029       39/171       27:20    8:35       53:17
286   Christopher Matteson   M6069          1/6       27:08    8:35       53:20
287   Kristen Tenney         F3039       25/141       26:11    8:36       53:21
288   Debra Cravens          F5059         4/25                8:36       53:25
289   Deanna Regel           F3039       26/141       27:16    8:36       53:26
290   Jonathan Streeter      M4049        55/93       26:47    8:37       53:29
291   Krista Ledbetter       F2029       40/171       26:48    8:37       53:29
292   Gaby Hogan             F2029       41/171       26:51    8:37       53:32
293   Dee Smith              F4049        15/79       27:17    8:38       53:33
294   Brian Nacker           M3039       69/128       26:05    8:38       53:34
295   Yamil Arbaje           M4049        56/93       27:19    8:38       53:34
296   Anthony Casper         M1519          3/6       27:13    8:38       53:35
297   Susan Leadholm         F4049        16/79       27:09    8:38       53:35
298   Kris Wrobel            M4049        57/93       27:10    8:38       53:35
299   Terence Casper         M5059        20/42       27:13    8:38       53:35
300   Kelly Gill             F3039       27/141       27:18    8:38       53:37

Generated January 9, 2026 at 11:15 AM 3/8



Madison Shamrock Shuffle - 2010 - 10K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       SPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Mike Redding           M4049        58/93       26:37    8:38       53:38
302   Jill Redding                          0/0       26:38    8:38       53:39
303   Mr Hilliard            F1519          3/8       27:18    8:39       53:42
304   Rj Hilliard            F0114          1/1       27:18    8:39       53:42
305   Mallory Grosbier       F2029       42/171       27:22    8:39       53:42
306   Johanna Lanner-Cusin   F2029       43/171       27:15    8:39       53:43
307   Bill Rosenthal         M3039       70/128       26:37    8:39       53:43
308   Karen Nissen-Boryczka  F3039       28/141       26:56    8:39       53:44
309   Amy Houtakker          F4049        17/79       27:11    8:40       53:46
310   Jason Weiker           M1519          4/6       26:50    8:40       53:48
311   Emily Leas             F3039       29/141       27:12    8:41       53:55
312   Christopher Lemke      M4049        59/93       27:31    8:41       53:57
313   Michael Tobin          M5059        21/42       27:10    8:41       53:57
314   Mary Hoferle           F4049        18/79       27:10    8:42       53:59
315   Betsy Lundeen          F2029       44/171       26:58    8:42       54:00
316   Jacob Odrzywolski      M0114          2/3       26:32    8:42       54:00
317   Marquez Guzman         M2029        60/90       26:56    8:42       54:01
318   Jennifer Ellifson      F2029       45/171       27:30    8:42       54:02
319   Cathy Liewen           F4049        19/79       27:15    8:42       54:02
320   Craig Reinke           M3039       71/128       28:03    8:42       54:03
321   Derek Wong             M3039       72/128       26:40    8:43       54:04
322   Hannah Miller-Reynolds F1519          4/8       26:59    8:43       54:05
323   Luke Gulbrand          M2029        61/90       30:04    8:43       54:05
324   Jessica Cooney         F3039       30/141       27:28    8:43       54:06
325   Tom McClintock         M5059        22/42       26:44    8:43       54:07
326   Micheal Donohue        M1519          5/6       28:14    8:43       54:09
327   Peter Leeds            M6069          2/6       27:56    8:43       54:10
328   Megan Suhonen          F2029       46/171       27:46    8:44       54:12
329   Brian Johnson          M3039       73/128       27:45    8:44       54:13
330   Jennifer Tibbett-Grady F3039       31/141       27:50    8:44       54:13
331   Katherine Topinka      F2029       47/171       27:26    8:44       54:14
332   Rebecca Auyer          F2029       48/171       27:51    8:44       54:16
333   Matthew Premo          M3039       74/128       27:35    8:44       54:16
334   Susanna Rasmussen      F2029       49/171       27:35    8:45       54:17
335   Kelsey Stapelman       F1519          5/8       27:29    8:45       54:18
336   Melanie Antos          F2029       50/171       28:08    8:45       54:19
337   Dana Halverson         F4049        20/79       27:39    8:46       54:24
338   Dustin Nielsen         M2029        62/90       27:49    8:46       54:27
339   Helen Wiedenfeld       F3039       32/141       27:54    8:46       54:27
340   William Knudson        M4049        60/93       26:43    8:47       54:29
341   Fred Clark             M5059        23/42       26:44    8:47       54:30
342   Heather Sonley         F2029       51/171       27:34    8:47       54:31
343   Sarena Krueger         F3039       33/141       27:00    8:47       54:32
344   Rob Vanhoorne          M2029        63/90       27:24    8:47       54:32
345   Danielle Simmons       F2029       52/171       27:23    8:47       54:32
346   Wendy Bowe             F3039       34/141       27:42    8:47       54:33
347   Cassie Fjalstad        F2029       53/171       27:33    8:47       54:34
348   Brian Link             M4049        61/93       27:36    8:48       54:35
349   Cara Rieger            F2029       54/171       27:54    8:48       54:37
350   Christopher Rideout Jr M3039       75/128       27:23    8:48       54:37
351   Kim Meyer              F2029       55/171       27:53    8:48       54:38
352   Kimberly Patullo       F4049        21/79       27:22    8:48       54:38
353   Andy Hicken            M3039       76/128       26:52    8:48       54:39
354   Lisa Gregorich         F4049        22/79       27:48    8:48       54:40
355   Tim Lange              M4049        62/93       27:59    8:49       54:44
356   Patrick Davidson-Beele M3039       77/128       29:20    8:49       54:45
357   Brian Back             M3039       78/128       27:54    8:50       54:49
358   Matthew Parnell        M4049        63/93       27:32    8:50       54:50
359   Joseph Homme           M3039       79/128       26:21    8:50       54:50
360   Lucianna Fricano       F2029       56/171       28:17    8:50       54:50
361   Bryan Frazier          M3039       80/128       27:37    8:50       54:51
362   Francesca Fricano      F2029       57/171       28:18    8:50       54:51
363   Christopher Gabrielson M3039       81/128       27:43    8:50       54:52
364   Nicole Stockburger     F4049        23/79       28:03    8:50       54:52
365   Shannon Graham         F2029       58/171       27:41    8:50       54:53
366   Art Newman             M5059        24/42       27:00    8:50       54:54
367   Sarah Harris           F2029       59/171       28:10    8:51       54:54
368   Dustin Dill            M2029        64/90       27:35    8:51       54:54
369   Kevin Boyle            M2029        65/90       26:59    8:51       54:55
370   Patrick Moussseau      M4049        64/93       27:50    8:51       54:55
371   Luke Senz              M2029        66/90       27:17    8:51       54:56
372   Elizabeth Blair        F2029       60/171       26:20    8:51       54:59
373   Ann Sheedy             F4049        24/79       27:31    8:51       55:00
374   Molly Williams         F2029       61/171       28:24    8:52       55:01
375   Melissa Caulum         F3039       35/141       28:25    8:52       55:02
376   Mollie Stolbov         F2029       62/171       28:21    8:52       55:05
377   Jason Lusk             M3039       82/128       27:51    8:52       55:06
378   Debbie Sharnak         F2029       63/171       27:51    8:53       55:07
379   Shane Johnson          M3039       83/128       27:34    8:53       55:07
380   Charles Urness         M4049        65/93       27:34    8:53       55:08
381   Kelly Vinje            F3039       36/141       28:03    8:53       55:09
382   Jessica Grantman       F2029       64/171       27:24    8:53       55:10
383   Zack Robbins           M4049        66/93       27:13    8:53       55:11
384   Rebecca Loehr          F2029       65/171       27:31    8:53       55:12
385   Kirk Keller            M5059        25/42       27:37    8:53       55:12
386   Jenny Wedvick          F4049        25/79       28:28    8:54       55:13
387   Jason Johnson          M3039       84/128       27:31    8:54       55:13
388   Anita Nykaza           F1519          6/8       27:31    8:54       55:15
389   Caitlin Frederick      F3039       37/141       27:06    8:54       55:16
390   Hilary Young           F2029       66/171       29:14    8:54       55:16
391   Maggie Eckert          F2029       67/171       27:55    8:54       55:16
392   Micah Brock            M2029        67/90       28:34    8:54       55:18
393   Anne Stancil           F3039       38/141       28:10    8:55       55:19
394   Brett Sackett          M4049        67/93       27:35    8:55       55:21
395   Amanda Depons          F2029       68/171       28:08    8:55       55:24
396   Kelli Kayser           F2029       69/171       27:54    8:55       55:24
397   Thomas Wallhaus        M4049        68/93       27:37    8:55       55:25
398   Aaron Vanden Heuvel    M3039       85/128       27:41    8:56       55:26
399   Susan Hebgen           F3039       39/141       23:43    8:56       55:27
400   Stacy Hastings         F2029       70/171       28:19    8:56       55:27
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401   Anna Dulmes            F2029       71/171       28:43    8:56       55:27
402   John Archambault       M4049        69/93       28:43    8:57       55:34
403   Jeff Shadel            M5059        26/42       27:56    8:57       55:34
404   Hannah Thulin          F2029       72/171       27:42    8:57       55:35
405   Jeremy Beck            M3039       86/128       28:24    8:58       55:38
406   Chris Carlson          M3039       87/128       29:02    8:58       55:41
407   Richard Gantt          M2029        68/90       26:29    8:58       55:42
408   Keri Kolinski          F3039       40/141       28:15    8:59       55:45
409   Michael Goodman        M2029        69/90       28:51    8:59       55:46
410   Holly Kaukl            F3039       41/141       28:21    8:59       55:47
411   Richard Wilberg        M5059        27/42       28:26    8:59       55:49
412   Mike Andersen          M5059        28/42       28:26    8:59       55:49
413   Ruth Stoehr            F2029       73/171       29:09    8:59       55:49
414   Sarah Greaser          F2029       74/171       29:57    9:00       55:50
415   Susan Maccall          F4049        26/79       28:03    9:00       55:50
416   Patrick Fry            M4049        70/93       27:51    9:00       55:51
417   Lindsay Silverman      F2029       75/171       28:52    9:00       55:52
418   Ken Corbett            M5059        29/42       28:19    9:00       55:54
419   Greg Reinke            M4049        71/93       28:16    9:00       55:54
420   Enio Perez             M1519          6/6       27:16    9:00       55:55
421   Lori Rehiinger         F3039       42/141       28:04    9:01       56:02
422   Gwenn Davies           F5059         5/25       27:41    9:01       56:02
423   Crystal Nipp           F4049        27/79       27:55    9:02       56:04
424   Nancy Schlottke        F4049        28/79       28:33    9:02       56:04
425   Amy Michie             F3039       43/141       28:37    9:02       56:05
426   Melissa Teela          F2029       76/171       28:04    9:02       56:06
427   Jody Schwerdtfeger     F3039       44/141       28:37    9:02       56:06
428   Michael Vickerman      M5059        30/42       28:22    9:02       56:07
429   Mary Brost             F4049        29/79       29:19    9:03       56:10
430   Kendra Trilling        F3039       45/141       28:29    9:03       56:12
431   Carla Prange           F2029       77/171       28:48    9:03       56:12
432   Shanna Strohman        F3039       46/141       28:51    9:04       56:17
433   Tammie Mannarino       F5059         6/25       28:18    9:04       56:19
434   Kris Eggers            M3039       88/128       28:25    9:04       56:19
435   Zoe Schall             F2029       78/171       27:19    9:04       56:20
436   Dave Esser             M3039       89/128       28:31    9:04       56:20
437   Chelsea Wirth          F2029       79/171       28:12    9:04       56:20
438   Bradley Barbian        M3039       90/128       28:09    9:04       56:21
439   Matt Thiel             M3039       91/128       28:00    9:05       56:21
440   Sarah Johnson          F3039       47/141       29:04    9:05       56:22
441   Amanda Fedson          F2029       80/171       28:35    9:05       56:24
442   Tracy Qualey           F4049        30/79       29:14    9:06       56:29
443   Matthew Boggs          M3039       92/128       29:22    9:06       56:30
444   John Malecki           M4049        72/93       28:54    9:06       56:30
445   Kevin Graffin          M3039       93/128       27:49    9:06       56:32
446   Kristi Dietz           F4049        31/79       28:06    9:07       56:37
447   Emily Smith            F3039       48/141       28:24    9:07       56:39
448   Gene Rovak             M6069          3/6       28:22    9:08       56:41
449   Ken Rovok              M3039       94/128       28:25    9:08       56:43
450   Stephanie Koepp        F2029       81/171       29:28    9:08       56:43
451   Heidi Hill             F3039       49/141       29:58    9:09       56:46
452   Scot Johnson           M2029        70/90       27:44    9:09       56:48
453   Tom Voeck              M5059        31/42       28:25    9:09       56:48
454   Richard Hanson         M5059        32/42       27:21    9:09       56:50
455   Mike Cary              M3039       95/128       27:34    9:09       56:51
456   Nick Carvin            M2029        71/90       29:38    9:10       56:54
457   Dustie Seston          F4049        32/79       29:03    9:10       56:54
458   Rachel Smith           F2029       82/171       27:12    9:11       56:59
459   Emilee Scott           F3039       50/141       27:47    9:11       57:00
460   Cyndi Eggers           F3039       51/141       28:27    9:11       57:03
461   Andrew Braatz          M3039       96/128       28:33    9:11       57:03
462   Sara Pedersen          F3039       52/141       28:52    9:12       57:08
463   Randy Leslein          M3039       97/128       30:00    9:12       57:09
464   Teresa Pittner         F2029       83/171       29:17    9:13       57:11
465   Russell Epp            M3039       98/128       28:00    9:13       57:12
466   Amanda Mommaerts       F3039       53/141       28:44    9:14       57:17
467   Tim Mommaerts          M3039       99/128       28:44    9:14       57:17
468   Michael Raschella      M4049        73/93       29:33    9:14       57:17
469   Kelley Sinclair        F2029       84/171       28:15    9:14       57:18
470   Timothy Barthel        M3039      100/128       28:27    9:14       57:18
471   Kristel Schultz        F3039       54/141       29:34    9:14       57:22
472   Christopher Pitts      M3039      101/128       28:16    9:14       57:22
473   Meghan Ramsey          F2029       85/171       28:53    9:15       57:24
474   Amanda Haag            F2029       86/171       28:23    9:15       57:27
475   Stacey Nevarez         F3039       55/141       28:57    9:15       57:27
476   Rebecca Washkuhn       F2029       87/171       29:08    9:15       57:28
477   Jeannine Washkuhn      F3039       56/141       29:09    9:16       57:29
478   Christina Fok          F2029       88/171       28:53    9:17       57:36
479   Meghan Cardarella      F2029       89/171       29:20    9:17       57:38
480   John Greenler          M5059        33/42       29:46    9:17       57:40
481   Niki Nation            F3039       57/141       29:22    9:17       57:40
482   Jill Lundberg          F4049        33/79       28:48    9:17       57:41
483   Sophie Hochschild      F2029       90/171       28:47    9:18       57:45
484   Bob Webb               M4049        74/93       28:50    9:19       57:49
485   Peter McNamara         M2029        72/90       28:54    9:19       57:51
486   Christina McNamara     F2029       91/171       28:56    9:19       57:52
487   Sara Henderson         F2029       92/171       29:12    9:19       57:53
488   Rebecca Young          F3039       58/141       28:01    9:20       57:54
489   Andrea McCarthy        F3039       59/141       30:34    9:20       57:56
490   Kaitlin King           F2029       93/171       29:53    9:20       57:57
491   Emily McGarvey         F3039       60/141       28:58    9:20       57:57
492   Chris Clexton          M4049        75/93       29:45    9:20       57:58
493   Sara Saye              F2029       94/171       30:21    9:21       58:00
494   Nicole Meidinger       F3039       61/141       30:13    9:21       58:04
495   Katie Wedvick          F1519          7/8       28:28    9:22       58:09
496   Lisa Johnson           F2029       95/171       29:36    9:23       58:16
497   Jennifer Harland       F3039       62/141       29:08    9:23       58:19
498   Ally Chambas           F2029       96/171       29:22    9:24       58:23
499   Katherine Kokko        F3039       63/141       29:19    9:25       58:28
500   Peter Kokko            M3039      102/128       29:19    9:25       58:28
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501   Mara Bamberger         F2029       97/171       30:23    9:25       58:28
502   Lindsay Gorectke       F2029       98/171       30:08    9:25       58:31
503   Josh Wescott           M3039      103/128       29:36    9:26       58:36
504   Susan Zornosa          F4049        34/79       29:37    9:27       58:39
505   Kathi Braun            F5059         7/25       29:55    9:27       58:43
506   Amy Herek              F2029       99/171       28:50    9:27       58:43
507   Mark Harper            M3039      104/128       29:26    9:28       58:45
508   Judith Dwyer-Lyons     F5059         8/25       29:42    9:28       58:48
509   Thomas Coleman         M4049        76/93       29:53    9:28       58:49
510   Johanna Meyer          F2029      100/171       29:51    9:29       58:50
511   Alice Pedersen         F5059         9/25       29:24    9:29       58:54
512   Julie Cleghorn         F3039       64/141       28:50    9:29       58:55
513   Stephanie Housh        F2029      101/171       28:45    9:29       58:56
514   Jill Koenings          F3039       65/141       29:43    9:30       58:58
515   Michael Daley          M5059        34/42       31:00    9:30       59:01
516   Andrea Roberts         F2029      102/171       29:06    9:30       59:02
517   Tricia Herzog          F3039       66/141       29:48    9:31       59:03
518   Carolyn Klewin         F4049        35/79       29:35    9:31       59:03
519   Aaron Levenson         M4049        77/93       30:29    9:31       59:04
520   Jana White             F2029      103/171       29:31    9:31       59:04
521   Liza Longhini          F4049        36/79       29:21    9:31       59:05
522   Shelley Oberhofer      F2029      104/171       30:24    9:31       59:06
523   Kristin Ulrikson       F2029      105/171       29:32    9:31       59:06
524   Tracy Hunt             F4049        37/79       29:43    9:32       59:10
525   Kathy Schumann         F3039       67/141       30:38    9:32       59:12
526   Liz O'Donnell          F2029      106/171       29:14    9:32       59:12
527   Sarah Rasmusen         F3039       68/141       29:55    9:32       59:13
528   David La Tarte         M2029        73/90       30:04    9:32       59:13
529   Thomas Stendel         M3039      105/128       29:21    9:32       59:15
530   Kelly Anklam           F3039       69/141       28:56    9:33       59:15
531   Jessie Strutz          F2029      107/171       28:57    9:33       59:15
532   Lisa Davidson-Beelendo F4049        38/79       29:30    9:33       59:18
533   Holly Nelson           F4049        39/79       29:52    9:33       59:18
534   Barb Haun              F4049        40/79       29:52    9:33       59:18
535   Kristin Bliefernicht   F2029      108/171       29:22    9:34       59:22
536   Julie Lewis            F4049        41/79       30:35    9:34       59:23
537   Jeff Smith             M4049        78/93       29:42    9:34       59:24
538   Anne Zucker            F4049        42/79       29:42    9:34       59:24
539   Fran Breit             F5059        10/25       30:06    9:35       59:29
540   Amy Kovalake           F2029      109/171       29:51    9:35       59:30
541   Gary Hill              M4049        79/93       29:54    9:35       59:31
542   Oscar Barajas          M2029        74/90       32:26    9:35       59:32
543   Haley Stellmacher      F2029      110/171       29:09    9:36       59:36
544   Tiffany Pelanek        F3039       70/141       30:00    9:36       59:39
545   Emily Laird            F2029      111/171       30:06    9:37       59:42
546   Sara Kelton            F2029      112/171       30:06    9:37       59:42
547   Stacey Phillips        F3039       71/141       29:34    9:37       59:43
548   Coral Butson           F2029      113/171       29:37    9:37       59:44
549   Kathleen Paff          F2029      114/171       29:50    9:37       59:46
550   Sam Fisher             M3039      106/128       29:55    9:38       59:46
551   Megan Gibson           F3039       72/141       30:10    9:38       59:47
552   Holly Studier          F3039       73/141       30:08    9:38       59:49
553   Lynne Fett             F5059        11/25       29:33    9:38       59:50
554   Jackie Smith           F2029      115/171       30:21    9:39       59:56
555   Lachele Fisher         F2029      116/171       29:17    9:39       59:57
556   David Cagigal          M6069          4/6       29:12    9:40     1:00:00
557   Megan Dobesh           F3039       74/141       29:16    9:41     1:00:05
558   Cathy Grabowski        F3039       75/141       31:13    9:41     1:00:07
559   Keri Schneider         F3039       76/141       30:29    9:41     1:00:09
560   Andy Cohn              M6069          5/6       29:33    9:41     1:00:09
561   Nancy Pepe             F4049        43/79       30:05    9:42     1:00:16
562   Deirdre Holvenstot     F3039       77/141       30:28    9:43     1:00:18
563   Daryl Lamb             M4049        80/93       30:40    9:43     1:00:22
564   Brad Wagner            M3039      107/128       30:18    9:45     1:00:32
565   Brett Stewart          M2029        75/90       30:07    9:45     1:00:34
566   Joan Shadel            F5059        12/25       30:33    9:46     1:00:36
567   Al Paul                M3039      108/128       32:05    9:46     1:00:40
568   David Littmann         M4049        81/93       32:05    9:46     1:00:40
569   Adelei Graffin         F2029      117/171       29:45    9:46     1:00:41
570   Nicole Faust           F2029      118/171       30:44    9:47     1:00:46
571   Nicole Wagner          F2029      119/171       29:55    9:47     1:00:47
572   Sonya Rowe             F2029      120/171       29:58    9:48     1:00:48
573   Michael Jacob          M3039      109/128       30:08    9:48     1:00:53
574   Robert Wappel          M3039      110/128       30:41    9:52     1:01:15
575   Mark Helmke            M4049        82/93       30:34    9:52     1:01:16
576   Steven Zahn            M4049        83/93       30:31    9:53     1:01:20
577   Matt Reimer            M3039      111/128       30:31    9:53     1:01:20
578   Dean Kesler            M4049        84/93       31:09    9:53     1:01:22
579   Theodore Gardner       M3039      112/128       29:25    9:53     1:01:23
580   Amber Moore            F2029      121/171       30:19    9:53     1:01:23
581   Lindsey Otte           F2029      122/171       31:07    9:53     1:01:24
582   Kelly McDermott        M4049        85/93       33:39    9:53     1:01:25
583   Shannon Flasch         F3039       78/141       30:40    9:54     1:01:25
584   Christine Schreier     F5059        13/25       31:02    9:54     1:01:26
585   Tina Bosworth          F3039       79/141       30:09    9:54     1:01:27
586   Mary Marcus            F4049        44/79       31:44    9:54     1:01:30
587   Mindy Soderman         F4049        45/79       30:46    9:55     1:01:35
588   Heather Walder         F2029      123/171       30:54    9:55     1:01:35
589   Aaron Cranall          M3039      113/128       31:06    9:55     1:01:37
590   Thiney Vang            F2029      124/171       30:41    9:56     1:01:39
591   Katherine Stodola      F2029      125/171       30:55    9:56     1:01:42
592   Beth Cheramy           F5059        14/25       31:21    9:56     1:01:42
593   Krista Arco            F3039       80/141       30:36    9:57     1:01:45
594   James Schindlbe Schind M3039      114/128       37:12    9:57     1:01:46
595   Guadalupe Mangin       F3039       81/141       30:35    9:57     1:01:49
596   Lew Mangin             M3039      115/128       30:35    9:57     1:01:50
597   Jennifer Aleckson      F2029      126/171       31:05    9:57     1:01:50
598   Jake Aleckson          M2029        76/90       31:05    9:57     1:01:50
599   Paul Stang             M5059        35/42       30:08    9:58     1:01:51
600   Mj Burke               F4049        46/79       30:53    9:58     1:01:53
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601   Trenda Kuechler        F3039       82/141       29:43    9:58     1:01:53
602   Karen Tuerk            F4049        47/79       29:55    9:59     1:01:58
603   Malia Horine           F3039       83/141       30:53    9:59     1:02:00
604   Benjamin Horine        M3039      116/128       30:53    9:59     1:02:00
605   Marci Nuckolls         F2029      127/171       30:53    9:59     1:02:00
606   Brittany Gerovac       F2029      128/171       30:33    9:59     1:02:02
607   Jim Jones              M4049        86/93       30:43   10:00     1:02:04
608   Katie Krueger          F3039       84/141       30:22   10:00     1:02:07
609   Denise Herrmann        F4049        48/79       31:41   10:01     1:02:13
610   Michelle Sanger        F3039       85/141       31:09   10:01     1:02:14
611   Kathy Priem            F3039       86/141       31:10   10:02     1:02:15
612   Monika Leonard         F4049        49/79       31:45   10:02     1:02:18
613   Jacqueline Wescott     F3039       87/141       30:54   10:03     1:02:26
614   Linda Kish             F5059        15/25       31:19   10:04     1:02:29
615   Jennifer Smith         F3039       88/141       31:03   10:04     1:02:30
616   Nicole Pardo           F2029      129/171       32:26   10:04     1:02:31
617   Mark Haag              M5059        36/42       30:44   10:04     1:02:31
618   Frank Calvagna         M4049        87/93       32:21   10:05     1:02:36
619   Melanie Pauls          F3039       89/141       32:36   10:05     1:02:36
620   Christa Suter          F3039       90/141       32:38   10:05     1:02:37
621   Amy Russell            F3039       91/141       33:30   10:05     1:02:38
622   Summer Grest           F3039       92/141       31:47   10:08     1:02:55
623   Dan Sinclair           M2029        77/90       32:52   10:08     1:02:55
624   Erin Schoenecker       F3039       93/141       30:01   10:08     1:02:55
625   Stacy Slater           F2029      130/171       31:35   10:09     1:03:02
626   Mary Krszjzaniek       F4049        50/79       31:00   10:09     1:03:02
627   Trisha Weigel          F3039       94/141       32:23   10:09     1:03:02
628   Julie Schaubroeck      F3039       95/141       31:12   10:09     1:03:04
629   Becky Carvin           F2029      131/171       31:33   10:10     1:03:05
630   Lisa Haase             F3039       96/141       31:33   10:10     1:03:05
631   Maria Maas             F3039       97/141       31:01   10:10     1:03:07
632   Stacey Swenson         F2029      132/171       31:05   10:10     1:03:08
633   Kate Ballweg           F2029      133/171       31:07   10:10     1:03:10
634   Amber Hahn             F2029      134/171       30:54   10:10     1:03:11
635   Tammy Kapp             F4049        51/79       32:00   10:11     1:03:11
636   Ben Ballweg            M3039      117/128       31:07   10:11     1:03:14
637   Kelly Lavin            F2029      135/171       32:14   10:12     1:03:18
638   Maryjo Fitzgerald      F2029      136/171       31:33   10:12     1:03:22
639   Carolyn Wuethrich      F5059        16/25       31:03   10:12     1:03:23
640   Jennifer Crye          F4049        52/79       32:16   10:13     1:03:24
641   Kaitlyn Ogi            F2029      137/171       31:39   10:13     1:03:29
642   Kayla Olson            F2029      138/171       31:38   10:14     1:03:32
643   Christina Kasprzyk     F3039       98/141       31:33   10:14     1:03:33
644   Dierdre Leid           F4049        53/79       31:48   10:15     1:03:37
645   Mike Downey            M4049        88/93       31:49   10:15     1:03:38
646   Joanne Heil            F2029      139/171       32:21   10:15     1:03:40
647   Pam Fox                F2029      140/171       32:22   10:15     1:03:40
648   Amy Carey              F3039       99/141       32:18   10:17     1:03:49
649   Robin Ballard          F2029      141/171       32:19   10:17     1:03:49
650   Cindy Flory            F5059        17/25       31:41   10:18     1:03:57
651   Aaron Schneider        M2029        78/90       32:03   10:18     1:03:58
652   Sarah Rolek            F2029      142/171       32:03   10:18     1:03:58
653   Katie Crokus           F3039      100/141       32:55   10:18     1:03:58
654   Wayne Crokus           M3039      118/128       32:54   10:18     1:03:59
655   William Stanford       M2029        79/90       33:13   10:19     1:04:02
656   Bill Gierach           M2029        80/90       31:06   10:20     1:04:10
657   Amanda Loescher        F2029      143/171       32:10   10:20     1:04:11
658   Gregory Senz           M5059        37/42       34:37   10:21     1:04:15
659   Elizabeth Hauser       F2029      144/171       32:21   10:22     1:04:23
660   Kari Weiss             F3039      101/141       32:22   10:22     1:04:23
661   Morgan Jones           F2029      145/171       30:09   10:24     1:04:35
662   Tammy Hanson           F4049        54/79       32:35   10:24     1:04:37
663   Ron Rawhoof            M5059        38/42       32:21   10:25     1:04:42
664   Tara Homme             F3039      102/141       32:33   10:25     1:04:42
665   Paul Opper             M3039      119/128       30:58   10:26     1:04:49
666   Kitty Cole             F5059        18/25       31:54   10:27     1:04:53
667   Patricia Vanden Heuvel F4049        55/79       31:03   10:27     1:04:55
668   Jeri Breen             F4049        56/79       32:52   10:27     1:04:56
669   Kathy Heit             F5059        19/25       32:55   10:27     1:04:56
670   Ray Nigon              M4049        89/93       32:55   10:28     1:04:59
671   Kristina Cirves        F2029      146/171       34:37   10:28     1:05:00
672   Connie Keuler          F3039      103/141       32:04   10:29     1:05:09
673   Heidi Frosch           F2029      147/171       32:31   10:30     1:05:13
674   Christie Hoffman       F3039      104/141       33:06   10:31     1:05:15
675   Amanda Schnebbe        F3039      105/141       32:40   10:32     1:05:23
676   Kelly Roberts-Hanson   F3039      106/141       32:37   10:32     1:05:24
677   Pat Henson             M2029        81/90       33:48   10:33     1:05:29
678   Mary Larson            F4049        57/79       32:37   10:33     1:05:33
679   Brian Miles            M2029        82/90       32:14   10:34     1:05:34
680   Marlo Foltz            F4049        58/79       32:03   10:35     1:05:41
681   Karla Burke            F3039      107/141       32:23   10:35     1:05:45
682   Amanda Durkee          F2029      148/171       32:39   10:35     1:05:46
683   Juli Wagner            F2029      149/171       31:30   10:36     1:05:47
684   Ryan Thomas            M4049        90/93               10:36     1:05:49
685   Becky Mayne            F2029      150/171       33:59   10:36     1:05:51
686   Renee Arnold           F3039      108/141       32:50   10:37     1:05:54
687   Bruce Wendt            M6069          6/6       32:17   10:39     1:06:06
688   Craig Trost            M3039      120/128       33:26   10:39     1:06:07
689   Nathan Halbach         M2029        83/90       33:07   10:39     1:06:07
690   Mari Kay               F3039      109/141       33:08   10:39     1:06:07
691   Del Underbakke         M5059        39/42       34:01   10:39     1:06:08
692   Mark Vierling          M4049        91/93       32:49   10:39     1:06:08
693   Susana Torres          F3039      110/141       33:26   10:40     1:06:12
694   Laura Wagner           F2029      151/171       33:05   10:40     1:06:14
695   Ryan Gericke           M2029        84/90       33:05   10:40     1:06:15
696   Carmen Klein           F3039      111/141       32:36   10:41     1:06:18
697   Beth Klosowski Klosows F4049        59/79       33:32   10:41     1:06:22
698   Leeann Meyers          F2029      152/171       32:46   10:42     1:06:25
699   Kimberly Leamon        F3039      112/141       32:45   10:42     1:06:25
700   Jennifer Lopez         F4049        60/79       32:17   10:43     1:06:35

Generated January 9, 2026 at 11:15 AM 7/8



Madison Shamrock Shuffle - 2010 - 10K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       SPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   April Klinkner         F2029      153/171       33:05   10:44     1:06:36
702   Kristin Kiel           F4049        61/79       33:07   10:44     1:06:36
703   Tracy Papenthien       F4049        62/79       33:07   10:44     1:06:36
704   Rebecca Coleman        F2029      154/171       33:27   10:44     1:06:41
705   Andrea Johnson         F2029      155/171       33:27   10:44     1:06:41
706   Heather Howdyshell     F3039      113/141       32:54   10:45     1:06:45
707   Jena Yohann            F2029      156/171       32:37   10:48     1:07:03
708   Dale Kalscheur         M3039      121/128       34:03   10:51     1:07:21
709   Derek Kalscheur        M3039      122/128       34:03   10:51     1:07:21
710   Deanna Popp            F3039      114/141       33:49   10:52     1:07:29
711   Sarah Wynveen          F3039      115/141       33:49   10:52     1:07:29
712   Melinda McNichols      F5059        20/25       34:45   10:53     1:07:34
713   Sheila Hurst           F4049        63/79       34:46   10:53     1:07:34
714   David Korth            M5059        40/42       32:53   10:53     1:07:35
715   Jennifer Benish        F2029      157/171       33:01   10:53     1:07:38
716   Robert Jordan          M2029        85/90       41:08   10:54     1:07:42
717   Tom Pendergast         M5059        41/42       34:10   10:55     1:07:46
718   Nicole Labuwi          F3039      116/141       33:46   10:55     1:07:47
719   Brooke Guthrie         F3039      117/141       34:11   10:55     1:07:47
720   Andrew Tesch           M3039      123/128       31:24   10:56     1:07:52
721   Cynthia Fok            F3039      118/141       34:31   10:56     1:07:54
722   Jamie Hanson           F3039      119/141       32:22   10:56     1:07:56
723   Christina Rippl        F3039      120/141       33:05   10:57     1:08:01
724   Jacey Dobbel           F2029      158/171       33:41   10:57     1:08:03
725   Kieran Baher           M3039      124/128       33:08   10:58     1:08:08
726   Beth Huffman           F4049        64/79       33:25   10:59     1:08:14
727   Dean Krahn             M5059        42/42       31:58   11:01     1:08:27
728   Sara Broege            F2029      159/171       34:15   11:02     1:08:33
729   Tina Bollig            F2029      160/171       36:50   11:03     1:08:37
730   Justin Gustafson       M2029        86/90       34:14   11:04     1:08:44
731   Esteban Villarroel     M0114          3/3       34:19   11:04     1:08:46
732   Ronni Pinto            F3039      121/141       34:25   11:06     1:08:55
733   Jamie Rogers           F3039      122/141       34:26   11:06     1:08:55
734   Luray Ford             F1519          8/8       33:47   11:08     1:09:08
735   Joan Runke             F4049        65/79       34:04   11:09     1:09:14
736   Sara Reque             F3039      123/141       34:55   11:13     1:09:41
737   Deena Ensenberger      F3039      124/141       35:17   11:17     1:10:04
738   Mark Brandenburg       M4049        92/93       34:56   11:17     1:10:06
739   Jo Horton              F3039      125/141       35:19   11:18     1:10:10
740   Katie McCullough       F4049        66/79       34:24   11:20     1:10:26
741   Mo Fraley              F4049        67/79       34:28   11:21     1:10:28
742   Austin Hundley         M2029        87/90       33:20   11:21     1:10:31
743   Gail Swift             F4049        68/79       35:17   11:23     1:10:43
744   Meody Masteller        F2029      161/171       34:25   11:23     1:10:44
745   Tracy Gibbons          F3039      126/141       34:17   11:25     1:10:55
746   Michelle Kieffer       F2029      162/171       34:25   11:25     1:10:56
747   Lisa McDermott         F4049        69/79       36:05   11:26     1:10:57
748   Ann Powell             F5059        21/25       35:24   11:26     1:10:59
749   Karen Carlock          F2029      163/171       34:05   11:30     1:11:24
750   Aaron Carlock          M2029        88/90       34:05   11:30     1:11:24
751   Renae Jacobson         F3039      127/141       36:48   11:30     1:11:25
752   Shawna Brandenburg     F3039      128/141       34:56   11:32     1:11:39
753   Kim Lehmkuhl           F3039      129/141       36:25   11:33     1:11:41
754   Janna Bergum           F3039      130/141       35:37   11:37     1:12:08
755   Laura Gladstone        F2029      164/171       36:54   11:38     1:12:14
756   Swetha Varadharajan    F2029      165/171       36:08   11:42     1:12:39
757   Narayanan Sivaramakris M2029        89/90       35:45   11:42     1:12:41
758   Christi Balas          F4049        70/79       36:18   11:43     1:12:49
759   Anessa Thom            F2029      166/171       36:02   11:45     1:12:56
760   Sarah Doherty          F2029      167/171       36:20   11:46     1:13:01
761   Gwen Cox               F5059        22/25       35:16   11:51     1:13:37
762   Debra Freitag          F3039      131/141       36:58   11:54     1:13:56
763   Annette Korth          F4049        71/79       36:24   11:55     1:13:58
764   Brad Fretag            M3039      125/128       37:01   11:55     1:13:59
765   Shawn Brown            F4049        72/79       37:25   11:58     1:14:17
766   Laura Lehmann          F4049        73/79       35:35   12:01     1:14:39
767   Paul Martens           M4049        93/93       36:08   12:04     1:14:58
768   Allison Goldthorpe     F2029      168/171       37:49   12:06     1:15:09
769   Michele Kostelecky     F3039      132/141       36:57   12:09     1:15:29
770   Karla Naujokat         F4049        74/79       37:39   12:16     1:16:12
771   Michelle Pobjoy        F2029      169/171       37:17   12:19     1:16:31
772   Jennifer Pobjoy        F3039      133/141       37:18   12:19     1:16:32
773   John Stellmacher       M2029        90/90       37:18   12:21     1:16:39
774   Joey Connaughty        M3039      126/128       37:52   12:23     1:16:56
775   Dolores Wendt          F5059        23/25       38:26   12:26     1:17:10
776   Emily Drzal            F2029      170/171       37:49   12:29     1:17:30
777   Helen Hazelmare        F3039      134/141       38:35   12:32     1:17:51
778   Amy Baumgartner        F3039      135/141       37:38   12:33     1:17:58
779   Carrie Rothenbach-Besl F3039      136/141       37:40   12:33     1:17:59
780   Amy Ducat              F3039      137/141       38:07   12:37     1:18:23
781   Brenda Knighton-Slatte F4049        75/79       38:15   12:39     1:18:34
782   Stephani Bukowski      F4049        76/79       39:03   12:44     1:19:04
783   Marci Lilly            F4049        77/79       39:03   12:44     1:19:04
784   Andrew Olson           M3039      127/128       38:56   12:54     1:20:07
785   Alan Harter            M3039      128/128       39:46   13:01     1:20:48
786   Heidi Thorstad         F3039      138/141       39:22   13:05     1:21:16
787   Melissa Dallman        F3039      139/141       39:40   13:06     1:21:19
788   Rachel Hale            F2029      171/171       41:46   13:06     1:21:24
789   Becky Scheeler         F3039      140/141       41:50   13:07     1:21:25
790   Janet Damato           F4049        78/79       42:33   13:23     1:23:06
791   Cindy Carle            F3039      141/141       42:33   13:23     1:23:07
792   Lori Fons              F4049        79/79       41:50   13:31     1:23:58
793   Lori Musil             F5059        24/25       41:51   13:31     1:23:59
794   Maureen Murphy         F5059        25/25       46:32   14:52     1:32:21
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